
品　　　目 東京 福井 三重 広島　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /31№

あじ 1,245 876,428　
さば 1,450 780,492　
いわし 424 207,036　
こいわし 1,260 597,396　
さより 794 988,205　
このしろ 163 58,704　
さわら 146 267,575　
ヤズ 154 69,665　
はまち 1,224 314,912　
ぶり 589 1,106,227 365 468,038　
まなかつお 118 316,225　
かつお 248 183,860　
かじき 492 834,066　
まぐろ 41 61,208　
いさき 52 34,847　
たちうお 323 542,138　
ぼら 405 83,397　
たい 7,433 5,150,558　
ちだい 508 155,693　
ちぬ 2,547 812,683　
れんこ 18 10,432　
めんたい 943 975,566　
すずき 879 457,789　
ぐち 107 326,264　
はぎ 544 409,271　
かれい 3,610 4,082,136　
ひらめ 756 1,163,785　
めばる 1,566 2,236,034　
ほご 504 500,016　
あいなめ 62 103,233　
おこぜ 402 642,817　
こち 1,485 540,997　
たなご 169 113,136　
べら 12 16,276　
むつ 　
さごし 240 215,730　
わち 96 49,032　
はも 28 5,499　
あなご 371 578,335　
えい 210 28,514　
さけ 1,460 2,662,625　
ふぐ 403 295,367　
いか 1,762 1,971,464　
たこ 776 1,130,014　
かに 128 303,474　
うに 17 322,812 1 28,080　
なまこ 575 683,153　
えび 385 757,698　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 6 69,844　
あさり 115 96,120　
はまぐり 40 36,288 157 169,517　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 8 5,616　
さざえ 378 338,069　
あわび 18 122,062　
とり貝 98 122,210　
みる貝 24 30,100　
その他貝類 14 45,144 1,370 1,009,374　
あゆ 7 13,608　
うなぎ 37 235,741　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 3,767 2,879,362　
かき 877 1,930,929　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

606 1,429,039 14 45,144計 40 36,288 43,743 40,112,415　
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品　　　目 山口 愛媛 福岡 熊本　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /32№

あじ 1,176 2,155,900　
さば 　
いわし 　
こいわし 　
さより 　
このしろ 　
さわら 82 126,275　
ヤズ 50 15,432　
はまち 3,354 5,095,576　
ぶり 　
まなかつお 　
かつお 　
かじき 　
まぐろ 　
いさき 235 238,645　
たちうお 　
ぼら 　
たい 10,055 7,923,611　
ちだい 　
ちぬ 10 1,793 584 333,908　
れんこ 　
めんたい 　
すずき 　
ぐち 　
はぎ 23 37,632　
かれい 1 454　
ひらめ 828 2,176,957　
めばる 14 21,016 96 185,905　
ほご 14 4,299 30 37,760　
あいなめ 3 1,620　
おこぜ 45 79,174　
こち 1 1,096　
たなご 　
べら 　
むつ 　
さごし 81 63,741　
わち 　
はも 　
あなご 1 178 112 209,849　
えい 　
さけ 479 803,606　
ふぐ 　
いか 22 15,099 144 196,452　
たこ 　
かに 　
うに 　
なまこ 　
えび 5 29,765　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 470 397,907　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 34 25,293　
あわび 　
とり貝 　
みる貝 56 317,358　
その他貝類 8 23,328　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 280 196,204 16 10,255 18 44,874　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

877 979,078 17,313 19,507,396計 117 239,614 18 44,874　
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品　　　目 大分   数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /33№

　
あじ 184 131,501 2,605 3,163,829 1,215　
さば 240 175,470 1,690 955,962 566　
いわし 424 207,036 488　
こいわし 1,260 597,396 474　
さより 794 988,205 1,245　
このしろ 163 58,704 359　
さわら 227 393,850 1,733　
ヤズ 205 85,097 416　
はまち 4,578 5,410,488 1,182　
ぶり 955 1,574,265 1,649　
まなかつお 118 316,225 2,684　
かつお 248 183,860 743　
かじき 492 834,066 1,695　
まぐろ 41 61,208 1,494　
いさき 287 273,492 953　
たちうお 323 542,138 1,678　
ぼら 405 83,397 206　
たい 17,489 13,074,169 748　
ちだい 508 155,693 307　
ちぬ 3,141 1,148,384 366　
れんこ 18 10,432 580　
めんたい 943 975,566 1,034　
すずき 879 457,789 521　
ぐち 107 326,264 3,055　
はぎ 7 4,568 573 451,471 788　
かれい 3,611 4,082,590 1,131　
ひらめ 1,584 3,340,742 2,109　
めばる 1,677 2,442,955 1,457　
ほご 548 542,075 990　
あいなめ 65 104,853 1,622　
おこぜ 447 721,991 1,615　
こち 1,486 542,093 365　
たなご 169 113,136 670　
べら 12 16,276 1,391　
むつ 　
さごし 321 279,471 870　
わち 96 49,032 511　
はも 28 5,499 197　
あなご 483 788,362 1,632　
えい 210 28,514 136　
さけ 1,939 3,466,231 1,788　
ふぐ 403 295,367 734　
いか 321 418,284 2,249 2,601,299 1,157　
たこ 776 1,130,014 1,456　
かに 128 303,474 2,362　
うに 17 350,892 20,166　
なまこ 575 683,153 1,189　
えび 390 787,463 2,020　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 6 69,844 11,450　
あさり 585 494,027 844　
はまぐり 197 205,805 1,047　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 8 5,616 702　
さざえ 413 363,362 881　
あわび 18 122,062 6,869　
とり貝 98 122,210 1,252　
みる貝 79 347,458 4,378　
その他貝類 2 4,698 1,394 1,082,544 777　
あゆ 7 13,608 1,944　
うなぎ 37 235,741 6,392　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 30 21,816 4,111 3,152,511 767　
かき 877 1,930,929 2,202　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

784 756,337計 　 63,512 63,150,185 994
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